9F, No.179, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
 TEL: 886-2-2649-7222  FAX: 886-2-8692-1639  email: alan_lee@ht-tech.com.tw
宏信科技股份有限公司 HT-TECH CORPORATION
WBH Series Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads
變更紀錄 日期 版本 製作 檢查 審核
1. WBH05 系列 SPEC 發行 2022/2/25 V1 Vincent Tony Alan
V1
9F, No.179, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
 TEL: 886-2-2649-7222  FAX: 886-2-8692-1639  email: alan_lee@ht-tech.com.tw
宏信科技股份有限公司 HT-TECH CORPORATION
WBH Series Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads
Part No. Z(Ω) Test Freq.
(200mV)
DCR(mΩ)
Max.
Irms(A)
Max.
Tolerance
(±%)
WBH05YT100 10 100 MHz 10 6.0 25
WBH05YT110 11 100 MHz 10 6.0 25
WBH05YT170 17 100 MHz 20 5.0 25
WBH05YT300 30 100 MHz 15 4.0 25
WBH05YT500 50 100 MHz 25 3.0 25
WBH05YT600 60 100 MHz 30 3.0 25
WBH05YT700 70 100 MHz 40 3.0 25
WBH05YT800 80 100 MHz 40 3.0 25
WBH05YT101 100 100 MHz 40 3.0 25
WBH05YT121 120 100 MHz 40 3.0 25
WBH05YT221 220 100 MHz 80 2.0 25
WBH05YT301 300 100 MHz 80 2.0 25
WBH05YT331 330 100 MHz 80 2.0 25
WBH05YT471 470 100 MHz 100 2.0 25
WBH05YT601 600 100 MHz 100 2.0 25
WBH05YT102 1000 100 MHz 120 1.5 25
WBH05YT152 1500 100 MHz 300 1.0 25
WBH05
Shape and Dimensions(mm):
Item
WBH05

 TEL: 886-2-2649-7222  FAX: 886-2-8692-1639  email: alan_lee@ht-tech.com.tw
宏信科技股份有限公司 HT-TECH CORPORATION
WBH05YT331
WBH05YT601
WBH05YT152
WBH05YT471
WBH05YT102
Part No. Z(Ω) Test Freq.
(200mV)
DCR(mΩ)
Max.
Irms(A)
Max.
Tolerance
(±%)
WBH05YT150-B 15 100 MHz 12 6.0 25
WBH05YT220-B 22 100 MHz 12 6.0 25
WBH05YT300-B 30 100 MHz 12 6.0 25
WBH05YT500-B 50 100 MHz 15 6.0 25
WBH05YT600-B 60 100 MHz 18 6.0 25
WBH05YT800-B 80 100 MHz 20 6.0 25
WBH05YT101-B 100 100 MHz 20 5.0 25
WBH05YT121-B 120 100 MHz 20 5.0 25
WBH05YT201-B 200 100 MHz 40 3.0 25
WBH05YT221-B 220 100 MHz 40 3.0 25
WBH05YT301-B 300 100 MHz 50 3.0 25
WBH05YT331-B 330 100 MHz 50 3.0 25
WBH05-B
V1
3
9F, No.179, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.)